
Florida State University
Florida State University Season Results (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Overall record: 16-8  • Conference: 8-6  • Region: 1-1  • Home: 6-3  • Away: 6-4  • Neutral: 4-1
vs National ranked: 8-7  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Sept. 24, 2012 Furman Fall Classic  (Furman, S.C.)
Oct. 4, 2012 Riviera/ITA-All American Championship  (Los Angeles, Calif.)
Oct.8, 2012 Roberta Alison Invite  (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
Jan 09, 2013 ITA Southeast Region Championships  (Tampa, Fla.)
Nov 5. 2012 State of Florida Championships  (Tampa, Fla.)
Jan 15, 2013 TROY W 6-1 1-0 0-0 #38
Jan 15, 2013 FLORIDA A&M W 6-1 2-0 0-0 #38
Jan 20, 2013 UCF Invitational  (Orlando, Fla.)
Jan 26, 2013 at #15 Baylor L 2-5 2-1 0-0 #36
Jan 27, 2013 vs #29 Rice W 4-2 3-1 0-0 #36
Feb 02, 2013 at #45 South Florida W 6-1 4-1 0-0 #29
Feb 15, 2013 UCF W 7-0 5-1 0-0 #27
Feb 17, 2013 #61 GEORGIA STATE W 5-2 6-1 0-0 #27

% Feb 22, 2013 at FIU Panthers W 4-1 7-1 0-0 #27
* Feb 23, 2013 at #11 Miami W 4-3 8-1 1-0 #25

Mar 06, 2013 #5 FLORIDA L 0-4 8-2 1-0 #16
%* Mar 10, 2013 at #32 Georgia Tech L 3-4 8-3 1-1 #16

March 13, 2013 at UNLV W 6-1 9-3 1-1 #22
* Mar 28, 2013 WAKE FOREST W 6-1 10-3 2-1 #26
* Mar 30, 2013 #35 NC STATE W 4-0 11-3 3-1 #26
* Apr 05, 2013 at Boston College L 2-4 11-4 3-2 #20
* Apr 07, 2013 at University of Maryland W 6-1 12-4 4-2 #20
* Apr 12, 2013 #9 DUKE L 3-4 12-5 4-3 #30
* Apr 14, 2013 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-5 12-6 4-4 #30
* Apr 20, 2013 at #17 Virginia L 0-4 12-7 4-5 #32
* Apr 21, 2013 at #68 Virginia Tech W 4-2 13-7 5-5 #32
* Apr 29, 2013 vs Wake Forest W 4-1 14-7 6-5 #30
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #11 Clemson Tigers W 4-3 15-7 7-5 #30
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #13 Virginia W 4-3 16-7 8-5 #30
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #10 Miami L 1-4 16-8 8-6 #30



Florida State University
Florida State University Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
Jan 15, 2013 TROY W 6-1 W W W W W Ld W W Wd

Jan 15, 2013 FLORIDA A&M W 6-1 W W W W W Ld W W Ld

Jan 26, 2013 at #15 Baylor L 2-5 L W L W L Ld L u Ld

Jan 27, 2013 vs #29 Rice W 4-2 W L W W u W L L W

Feb 02, 2013 at #45 South Florida W 6-1 W W W W W L W L W

Feb 15, 2013 UCF W 7-0 W W W W W W u W W

Feb 17, 2013 #61 GEORGIA STATE W 5-2 L Ld W W W W L W W

% Feb 22, 2013 at FIU Panthers W 4-1 u W W W u Lf W u W

* Feb 23, 2013 at #11 Miami W 4-3 W W L W W L L L .

Mar 06, 2013 #5 FLORIDA L 0-4 L L L u u u L L W

%* Mar 10, 2013 at #32 Georgia Tech L 3-4 L L L L W W L W W

March 13.... at UNLV W 6-1 W Lr W W W W W L W

* Mar 28, 2013 WAKE FOREST W 6-1 L W W W W Wf u W Wf

* Mar 30, 2013 #35 NC STATE W 4-0 u u W W W u u W W

* Apr 05, 2013 at Boston College L 2-4 L L L W L u L W W

* Apr 07, 2013 at University of Maryland W 6-1 L W W W W W W W u

* Apr 12, 2013 #9 DUKE L 3-4 L L L L W Wf u W Wf

* Apr 14, 2013 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-5 L L L W L L W W u

* Apr 20, 2013 at #17 Virginia L 0-4 L u Lr L u u L L W

* Apr 21, 2013 at #68 Virginia Tech W 4-2 W L W . W W L L W

* Apr 29, 2013 vs Wake Forest W 4-1 u W Lr W W u u W W

* Apr 30, 2013 vs #11 Clemson Tigers W 4-3 L W L W L W W W W

* Apr 30, 2013 vs #13 Virginia W 4-3 L L W W W W L W L

* Apr 30, 2013 vs #10 Miami L 1-4 u u L W L L L L u



Florida State University
Florida State University Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Overall record: 16-8  • Conference: 8-6  • Region: 1-1  • Home: 6-3  • Away: 6-4  • Neutral: 4-1
vs National ranked: 8-7  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Borthwick, Daneika 18-16 6-12 12-4 2-9 6-10 0-2 --- --- --- --- 8-10 0-0 L2 1-7
Cartwright, Kerrie 13-5 13-5 0-0 8-5 --- --- --- 3-1 10-4 --- 1-1 0-0 L1 4-5
Erkan, Leyla 6-5 2-0 4-5 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 5-5
Porry, Laurence 2-2 1-0 1-2 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 2-2
Sargeant, Amy 28-7 19-4 9-3 10-3 --- --- 5-3 14-1 --- --- 2-2 0-0 W4 7-2
Schleich, Kristina 19-7 13-5 6-2 7-3 --- --- --- 1-0 4-1 8-4 0-1 0-0 L1 5-2
Segarelli, Francesca 23-13 13-7 10-6 5-6 2-1 7-4 4-1 0-1 --- --- 4-3 0-0 L1 3-5
Vriens, Mia 19-14 8-11 11-3 3-8 0-1 4-3 4-7 --- --- --- 1-5 0-0 L1 3-7
Totals 130-74 77-49 53-25 38-34 8-12 11-10 13-11 19-3 15-5 11-8 16-22 0-0
Percentage .637 .611 .679 .528 .400 .524 .542 .864 .750 .579 .421 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Sargeant, Amy/Segarelli, Francesca 3-3 1-0 2-3 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-3
Borthwick, Daneika/Vriens, Mia 3-4 0-2 3-2 0-0 0-2 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L2 3-4
Erkan, Leyla/Porry, Laurence 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Porry, Laurence/Schleich, Kristina 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Borthwick, Daneika/Segarelli, Francesca 6-7 2-4 4-3 2-4 2-4 --- --- 1-0 0-0 L2 3-7
Erkan, Leyla/Schleich, Kristina 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 2-2
Sargeant, Amy/Vriens, Mia 17-6 14-4 3-2 8-3 1-0 7-4 6-0 0-2 0-0 L1 7-3
Schleich, Kristina/Segarelli, Francesca 7-5 7-4 0-1 1-3 2-3 1-1 4-0 0-0 0-0 W1 6-4
Erkan, Leyla/Vriens, Mia 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Borthwick, Daneika/Sargeant, Amy 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Schleich, Kristina/Vriens, Mia 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Cartwright, Kerrie/Sargeant, Amy 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Borthwick, Daneika/Cartwright, Kerrie 7-4 7-4 0-0 5-1 2-2 5-2 --- 1-3 0-0 W4 6-4
Cartwright, Kerrie/Schleich, Kristina 4-1 4-1 0-0 4-1 --- --- 4-1 0-0 0-0 L1 4-1
Totals 56-37 39-22 17-15 22-12 8-11 14-8 17-3 2-7 0-0
Percentage .602 .639 .531 .647 .421 .636 .850 .222 .000



Florida State University
Florida State University Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Sept. 24, 2012 Furman Fall Classic  (Furman, S.C.)
Oct. 4, 2012 Riviera/ITA-All American Championshi  (Los Angeles, Calif.)
Oct.8, 2012 Roberta Alison Invite  (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
Jan 09, 2013 ITA Southeast Region Championships  (Tampa, Fla.)
Nov 5. 2012 State of Florida Championships  (Tampa, Fla.)
Jan 15, 2013 TROY W 6-1 1-0 0-0 #38
Jan 15, 2013 FLORIDA A&M W 6-1 2-0 0-0 #38
Jan 20, 2013 UCF Invitational  (Orlando, Fla.)
Jan 26, 2013 at #15 Baylor L 2-5 2-1 0-0 #36
Jan 27, 2013 vs #29 Rice W 4-2 3-1 0-0 #36
Feb 02, 2013 at #45 South Florida W 6-1 4-1 0-0 #29
Feb 15, 2013 UCF W 7-0 5-1 0-0 #27
Feb 17, 2013 #61 GEORGIA STATE W 5-2 6-1 0-0 #27

% Feb 22, 2013 at FIU Panthers W 4-1 7-1 0-0 #27
* Feb 23, 2013 at #11 Miami W 4-3 8-1 1-0 #25

Mar 06, 2013 #5 FLORIDA L 0-4 8-2 1-0 #16
%* Mar 10, 2013 at #32 Georgia Tech L 3-4 8-3 1-1 #16

March 13, 2013 at UNLV W 6-1 9-3 1-1 #22
* Mar 28, 2013 WAKE FOREST W 6-1 10-3 2-1 #26
* Mar 30, 2013 #35 NC STATE W 4-0 11-3 3-1 #26
* Apr 05, 2013 at Boston College L 2-4 11-4 3-2 #20
* Apr 07, 2013 at University of Maryland W 6-1 12-4 4-2 #20
* Apr 12, 2013 #9 DUKE L 3-4 12-5 4-3 #30
* Apr 14, 2013 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-5 12-6 4-4 #30
* Apr 20, 2013 at #17 Virginia L 0-4 12-7 4-5 #32
* Apr 21, 2013 at #68 Virginia Tech W 4-2 13-7 5-5 #32
* Apr 29, 2013 vs Wake Forest W 4-1 14-7 6-5 #30
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #11 Clemson Tigers W 4-3 15-7 7-5 #30
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #13 Virginia W 4-3 16-7 8-5 #30
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #10 Miami L 1-4 16-8 8-6 #30

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Borthwick, Daneika 16-16 9-10 7-6 7-5 4-8 5-2 --- 2-4 0-0
Segarelli, Francesca 16-15 10-8 6-7 3-7 5-7 1-1 4-0 1-0 0-0
Sargeant, Amy 20-11 15-5 5-6 8-3 2-0 7-5 6-0 0-2 0-0
Vriens, Mia 22-10 15-6 7-4 8-3 1-2 8-4 6-0 0-3 0-0
Erkan, Leyla 3-3 1-0 2-3 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-1 0-0
Porry, Laurence 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Schleich, Kristina 16-8 11-5 5-3 5-4 2-3 1-1 8-1 0-1 0-0
Cartwright, Kerrie 11-6 11-6 0-0 9-2 2-2 5-3 4-1 1-3 0-0
Totals 56-37 39-22 17-15 22-12 8-11 14-8 17-3 2-7 0-0
Percentage .602 .639 .531 .647 .421 .636 .850 .222 .000



Florida State University
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Borthwick, Daneika

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Sept. 24 vs UT t-1 Boren, Brynn (18/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-3
Sept. 24 vs UNC t-2 Suarez-Malaguti, Gin Lost 1-6, 5-7
Sept. 24 vs FUR t-3 Kline, Lauren Won 6-3, 6-0
Oct. 4, 2012 vs UCLA PQ Van Ngyen, Chanelle (86/-) Won 7-5, 6-1
Oct. 4, 2012 vs OREGON PQ Hager, Sofia Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct. 4, 2012 vs USC PQ DeSimone, Gabriella Lost 5-7, 2-6
Jan 09, 2013 vs FGCU t-64 Means, Sarah Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 09, 2013 vs UCF t-32 Doerfler, Jenna Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 09, 2013 vs Florida t-16 Alexandra Cercone (49/-) Won 6-3, 6-7, 7-6
Jan 09, 2013 vs UGA t-Q Kowase, Maho (37/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 3-6
Nov 5. 2012 vs USF t-32 Fracassi, Fanny Won 6-2, 6-4
Nov 5. 2012 vs UCF t-16 Dorefler, Jenna Won 6-2, 7-5
Nov 5. 2012 vs MIAMI t-Q Laurente, Kelsey Lost 3-6, 0-6
Jan 20, 2013 vs FURMAN t-1 Lauren Klein (68/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 20, 2013 vs UCF t-2 Genevieve Lorbergs Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 20, 2013 vs IOWA t-3 Ruth Seaborne Won 6-4, 6-0
Jan 26, 2013 at #15 Baylor 1 Ema Burgic (16/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Jan 27, 2013 vs #29 Rice 1 Natalie Beazant (50/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
Feb 02, 2013 at #45 South Florida 1 Katie Vasenina (35/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
Feb 15, 2013 UCF 1 Genevieve Lorbergs Won 6-1, 6-3
Feb 17, 2013 #61 Georgia State 1 Abigail Tere-Apisah (28/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

% Feb 22, 2013 at FIU Panthers 1 Orlando, Carlotta - 6-4, 1-1, unfinished
* Feb 23, 2013 at #11 Miami 1 Kelsey Laurente (52/-) Won 7-5, 4-6, 7-6

Mar 06, 2013 #5 Florida 2 Sofie Oyen (11/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6
%* Mar 10, 2013 at #32 Georgia Tech 1 Elizabeth Kilborn (65/-) Lost 6-4, 4-6, 4-6

March 13 at UNLV 1 Aleksandra Josifoska (24/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-7)
* Mar 28, 2013 Wake Forest 1 Kathryn Talbert Lost 6-2, 4-6, 2-6
* Mar 30, 2013 #35 NC State 1 Joelle Kissell (35/-) - 2-6, 6-3, 2-0, unfinished
* Apr 05, 2013 at Boston College 1 Alex Kelleher Lost 1-6, 6-3, 2-6
* Apr 07, 2013 at University of Maryland 1 Vronni Van Berlo Lost 5-7, 4-6
* Apr 12, 2013 #9 Duke 1 Hanna Mar (23/-) Lost 3-6, 6-2, 1-6
* Apr 14, 2013 #1 North Carolina 2 Zoe De Bruycker (48/-) Lost 5-7, 6-4, 5-10
* Apr 20, 2013 at #17 Virginia 1 Julia Elbaba (12/-) Lost 2-6, 6-0, 3-6
* Apr 21, 2013 at #68 Virginia Tech 1 Ilinca Stoica Won 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 29, 2013 vs Wake Forest 1 Kathryn Talbert (110/-) - unfinished
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #11 Clemson Tigers 1 Yana Koroleva (15/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 1-6
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #13 Virginia 1 Julia Elbaba (12/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #10 Miami 1 Steffi Wagner (60/-) - 4-6, 5-4, unfinished



Florida State University
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Borthwick, Daneika

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sept. 24 vs UT t-1 Fotopoulous/Tavares Won 8-2/Vriens, Mia
Sept. 24 vs CU t-2 koroleva/Dewar Lost 1-8/Vriens, Mia
Sept. 24 vs USC t-3 Anderson, Josefin/Siles Won 8-2/Vriens, Mia
Oct. 4 vs MIZZOU PQ Gabb/Laytan-Leach Lost 4-8/Vriens, Mia
Jan 09 vs GST t-32 Ffriend, Jocelyn/Byrd, Whitney Won 8-3/Segarelli,  Francesca
Jan 09 vs KSU t-16 Stein/Apostu Won 8-4/Segarelli,  Francesca
Jan 09 vs Florida t-Q Alexandra Cercone/Caroline Hitimana Won 8-1/Segarelli,  Francesca
Jan 09 vs GST t-SF Terez-Apisah/Grgan Lost 5-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
Nov 5. 2 vs UCF t-16 Pivka/Baptista, Sofia Won 8-0/Segarelli,  Francesca
Nov 5. 2 vs UNF t-Q Aviles, Lorena/Agurrie, Melanie Lost 6-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
Jan 20 vs IOWA t-1 Morven McCulloch/Ruth Seaborne Lost 5-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
Jan 20 vs FURMAN Lauren Klein/Alex Moreno-Kaste Won 8-4/Vriens, Mia
Jan 20 vs UCF t-3 Genevieve Lorbergs/Josephine Haraldson Lost 6-8/Sargeant, Amy
Jan 26 at #15 Baylor 1 Ema Burgic/Victoria Kisialeva Lost 4-8/Vriens, Mia
Jan 27 vs #29 Rice 1 Natalie Beazant/Dominique Harmath (56/-) Lost 4-8/Vriens, Mia
Feb 02 at #45 South Florida 1 Loreta Alonso-Martin/Katie Vasenina (50/-) Won 8-4/Cartwright, Kerrie
Feb 15 UCF 1 Josephine Haraldson/Genevieve Lorbergs - 7-4, unfinished/Cartwright, Kerr
Feb 17 #61 Georgia State 1 Masa Grgan/Abigail Tere-Apisah (32/-) Lost 6-8/Cartwright, Kerrie

% Feb 22 at FIU Panthers 1 Maisak, Rita/Trifunovic, Aleksand Won 8-5/Cartwright, Kerrie
* Feb 23 at #11 Miami 1 Stephanie Wagner/Lina Lileikite (42/-) Lost 4-8/Cartwright, Kerrie

Mar 06 #5 Florida 2 Lauren Embree/Brianna Morgan (57/-) Lost 2-8/Cartwright, Kerrie
%* Mar 10 at #32 Georgia Tech 2 Elizabeth Kilborn/Jasmine Minor Won 8-2/Cartwright, Kerrie

March 13 at UNLV 2 Aleksandra Josifoska/Janine Erasmus Lost 5-8/Cartwright, Kerrie
* Mar 28 Wake Forest 2 Xue Zhang/Karen Forman Won 8-4/Cartwright, Kerrie
* Mar 30 #35 NC State 2 Rachael James-Baker/Elisha Hande Won 9-7/Cartwright, Kerrie
* Apr 05 at Boston College 2 Heini Salonen/Olga Khmylev Won 9-7/Cartwright, Kerrie
* Apr 07 at University of Maryland 2 Olgo Bredekhina/Nataliya Bredekhina Won 8-2/Cartwright, Kerrie
* Apr 12 #9 Duke 1 Mary Clayton/Hanna Mar - 4-4, unfinished/Segarelli, Franc
* Apr 14 #1 North Carolina 1 Caroline Price/Whitney Kay (52/-) Won 8-4/Segarelli,  Francesca
* Apr 20 at #17 Virginia 1 Erin Vierra/Stephanie Nauta Lost 6-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
* Apr 21 at #68 Virginia Tech 1 Ilinca Stoica/Kelly Williford Lost 4-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
* Apr 29 vs Wake Forest 1 Kathryn Talbert/Kasey Gardiner - unfinished/Segarelli,  Francesc
* Apr 30 vs #11 Clemson Tigers 1 Yana Koroleva/Beatrice Gumlaya Won 8-2/Segarelli,  Francesca
* Apr 30 vs #13 Virginia 1 Stephanie Nauta/Erin Vierra Lost 5-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
* Apr 30 vs #10 Miami 1 Clementina Riobueno/Monique Albuquerque Lost 6-8/Segarelli,  Francesca



Florida State University
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Cartwright, Kerrie

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 27, 2013 vs #29 Rice 5 Solomiya Zinko - 3-6, 6-2, 5-5, unfinished
Feb 02, 2013 at #45 South Florida 5 Paula Montoya Won 6-2, 7-6
Feb 15, 2013 UCF 5 Sofia Baptista Won 6-0, 6-4
Feb 17, 2013 #61 Georgia State 5 Chaimaa Roudami Won 6-2, 6-2

% Feb 22, 2013 at FIU Panthers 4 Boha, Giulietta Won 6-2, 6-1
* Feb 23, 2013 at #11 Miami 5 Clementina Riobueno (104/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

Mar 06, 2013 #5 Florida 5 Oliva Janowicz - 1-6, 5-4, unfinished
%* Mar 10, 2013 at #32 Georgia Tech 5 Muriel Wacker Won 6-4, 7-6

March 13 at UNLV 5 Janine Erasmus Won 6-3, 6-4
* Mar 28, 2013 Wake Forest 4 Karen Forman Won 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 30, 2013 #35 NC State 5 Elisha Hande Won 6-3, 6-2
* Apr 05, 2013 at Boston College 5 Katya Vasilyev Lost 3-6, 7-6 (6-4), 6-7 (3-5)
* Apr 07, 2013 at University of Maryland 4 Olga Gaistruck Won 6-1, 6-0
* Apr 12, 2013 #9 Duke 4 Marianne Jodoin (99/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
* Apr 14, 2013 #1 North Carolina 5 Lauren McHale Lost 4-6, 0-6
* Apr 20, 2013 at #17 Virginia 5 Erin Vierra - 3-6, 5-5, unfinished
* Apr 21, 2013 at #68 Virginia Tech 5 Carol Kahoun Won 6-1, 6-4
* Apr 29, 2013 vs Wake Forest 5 Andrea Retolaza Won 6-1, 6-3
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #11 Clemson Tigers 5 Romy Koelzer Lost 6-7, 5-7
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #13 Virginia 5 Erin Vierra Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-4
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #10 Miami 5 Monique Albuquerque Lost 4-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 27 vs #29 Rice 2 Stephanie Nguyen/Katie Gater Lost 6-8/Sargeant, Amy
Feb 02 at #45 South Florida 1 Loreta Alonso-Martin/Katie Vasenina (50/-) Won 8-4/Borthwick, Daneika
Feb 15 UCF 1 Josephine Haraldson/Genevieve Lorbergs - 7-4, unfinished/Borthwick, Dan
Feb 17 #61 Georgia State 1 Masa Grgan/Abigail Tere-Apisah (32/-) Lost 6-8/Borthwick, Daneika

% Feb 22 at FIU Panthers 1 Maisak, Rita/Trifunovic, Aleksand Won 8-5/Borthwick, Daneika
* Feb 23 at #11 Miami 1 Stephanie Wagner/Lina Lileikite (42/-) Lost 4-8/Borthwick, Daneika

Mar 06 #5 Florida 2 Lauren Embree/Brianna Morgan (57/-) Lost 2-8/Borthwick, Daneika
%* Mar 10 at #32 Georgia Tech 2 Elizabeth Kilborn/Jasmine Minor Won 8-2/Borthwick, Daneika

March 13 at UNLV 2 Aleksandra Josifoska/Janine Erasmus Lost 5-8/Borthwick, Daneika
* Mar 28 Wake Forest 2 Xue Zhang/Karen Forman Won 8-4/Borthwick, Daneika
* Mar 30 #35 NC State 2 Rachael James-Baker/Elisha Hande Won 9-7/Borthwick, Daneika
* Apr 05 at Boston College 2 Heini Salonen/Olga Khmylev Won 9-7/Borthwick, Daneika
* Apr 07 at University of Maryland 2 Olgo Bredekhina/Nataliya Bredekhina Won 8-2/Borthwick, Daneika
* Apr 14 #1 North Carolina 3 Gina Suarez-Malaguti/Tessa Lyons - 4-6, unfinished/Schleich, Kristi
* Apr 20 at #17 Virginia 3 Li Xi/Maria Fuccillo Won 8-1/Schleich, Kristina
* Apr 21 at #68 Virginia Tech 3 Emily Lauten/Isel Martinez-Marcos Won 8-5/Schleich, Kristina
* Apr 29 vs Wake Forest 3 Brigita Bercyte/Andrea Retolaza Won 8-2/Schleich, Kristina
* Apr 30 vs #11 Clemson Tigers 3 Yui Lynn Miao/Anne Liz Jeukeng Won 9-8/Schleich, Kristina
* Apr 30 vs #13 Virginia 3 Xi Li/Maria Fuccillo Lost 6-8/Schleich, Kristina
* Apr 30 vs #10 Miami 3 Brittany Dubins/Steffi Wagner - 7-5, unfinished/Schleich, Kristi



Florida State University
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Erkan, Leyla

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Sept. 24 vs UT t-1 Henderson, Joanna Won 7-5, 6-0
Sept. 24 vs FUR t-2 Moreno, Alex Won 6-4, 6-2
Sept. 24 vs CU t-3 Koelzer, Romy Lost 5-7, 4-6
Oct. 4, 2012 vs BC PQ Wacnik,  Jessica Lost 6-7, 2-6
Jan 09, 2013 vs UNF t-64 Aviles, Loren Lost 0-6, 3-6
Jan 09, 2013 vs FAU C32 Basma, Natasha Won 6-3, 6-0
Jan 09, 2013 vs GT C16 Kurey Lost 6-4, retired
Nov 5. 2012 vs FAMU t-32 Holt, Bethany Won 6-1, 6-0
Nov 5. 2012 vs MIAMI t-16 Laurente, Kelsey Lost 3-6, 4-6
Jan 15, 2013 Troy 4 Anja Cosovic Won 7-5, 6-2
Jan 15, 2013 Florida A&M 5 Shani  Williams Won 6-0, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sept. 24 vs UNC t-1 DeBryucker, Zoe/Slater Lost 4-8/Porry, Laurence
Jan 09 vs FGCU t-32 Means, Sarah/Means, Elizabeth Won 8-1/Schleich, Kristina
Jan 09 vs UGA t-16 Kowase, Maho/Kimball (50/-) Lost 3-8/Schleich, Kristina
Nov 5. 2 vs UNF t-16 Hollander/Cunningham Won 8-2/Schleich, Kristina
Nov 5. 2 vs USF t-Q Alonso-Martinez, Lor/Vasenina, Kate Lost 6-8/Schleich, Kristina
Jan 15 Florida A&M 2 Alexis Dean/Victoria Williams Won 8-0/Vriens, Mia



Florida State University
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Porry, Laurence

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Oct.8, 2012 vs MTSU t-1 Constantinide, Irina Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct.8, 2012 vs KENTUCKY t-2 Fox, Kristina Lost 2-6, 1-6
Oct.8, 2012 vs CU t-3 Miao, Yui Lynn Lost 3-6, 2-6

* Apr 07, 2013 at University of Maryland 6 Gabriela Srodowski Won 6-3, 5-7, 1-0 (6-10)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sept. 24 vs UNC t-1 DeBryucker, Zoe/Slater Lost 4-8/Erkan, Leyla
Oct.8 vs MTSU t-1 Constantinide, Irini/Nomoto, Yuiri Won 8-6/Schleich, Kristina
Oct.8 vs MISS ST. t-2 Perper, Alex/Flores, Sarai Won 8-5/Schleich, Kristina



Florida State University
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Sargeant, Amy

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Sept. 24 vs FUR t-1 Murray, Amanda Lost 6-1, 3-6, 3-6
Sept. 24 vs ALA t-2 Zabor, Emily Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-2
Sept. 24 vs CU t-3 Dewar, Tristen Won 6-4, 7-5
Jan 09, 2013 vs GST t-64 Vavulina, Natalia Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 09, 2013 vs Florida t-32 Brianna Morgan Lost 0-6, 1-6
Nov 5. 2012 vs UNF t-32 Marina, Cunningham Won 6-1, 6-4
Nov 5. 2012 vs USF t-16 Alonso-Martinez, Lor Won 6-4, retired
Nov 5. 2012 vs Florida State Univerisity t-Q Segarelli, Francesca (81/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
Nov 5. 2012 vs MIAMI t-SF Stracar, Nicolle Won 6-3, 7-6
Nov 5. 2012 vs MIAMI Fina Laurente, Kelsey Lost 1-6, 4-6
Jan 15, 2013 Troy 3 Lyubova Dorofeeva Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 15, 2013 Florida A&M 3 Symone Townsend Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 20, 2013 vs FURMAN t-1 Amanda Murray Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 20, 2013 vs UCF t-2 Josephine Haraldson Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 26, 2013 at #15 Baylor 4 Kiah Generette Won 6-2, 6-4
Jan 27, 2013 vs #29 Rice 4 Kimberly Anicete Won 6-0, 6-1
Feb 02, 2013 at #45 South Florida 4 Fanny Fracassi Won 6-4, 6-2
Feb 15, 2013 UCF 4 Caroline Eberhart Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb 17, 2013 #61 Georgia State 4 Linn Timmermann Won 6-3, 6-0

% Feb 22, 2013 at FIU Panthers 3 Trifunovic, Aleksand Won 6-4, 6-2
* Feb 23, 2013 at #11 Miami 4 Melissa Bolivar Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-4

Mar 06, 2013 #5 Florida 3 Alexandra Cercone (53/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
%* Mar 10, 2013 at #32 Georgia Tech 3 Kendal Woodard (104/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 5-7

March 13 at UNLV 4 Anett Ferenczi-Bako Won 6-0, 6-0
* Mar 28, 2013 Wake Forest 3 Kasey Gardiner Won 6-1, 6-7 (4-7), 1-0 (10-7)
* Mar 30, 2013 #35 NC State 4 Rachael James-Baker Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 05, 2013 at Boston College 4 Heini Salonen Won 6-4, 6-3
* Apr 07, 2013 at University of Maryland 3 Olgo Bredekhina Won 6-1, 6-1
* Apr 12, 2013 #9 Duke 3 Annie Mulholland Lost 6-1, 4-6, 4-6
* Apr 14, 2013 #1 North Carolina 4 Caroline Price (42/-) Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-4
* Apr 20, 2013 at #17 Virginia 4 Li Xi Lost 5-7, 1-6
* Apr 21, 2013 at #68 Virginia Tech 4 Kelly Williford - 1-6, 6-3
* Apr 29, 2013 vs Wake Forest 4 Karen Forman Won 6-0, 6-4
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #11 Clemson Tigers 4 Yui Lynn Miao Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #13 Virginia 4 Xi Li Won 7-6, 4-6, 7-5
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #10 Miami 4 Clementina Riobueno Won 6-2, 6-1



Florida State University
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Sargeant, Amy

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sept. 24 vs FUR t-1 Moreno, Alex/Klein, Lauren Won 9-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
Sept. 24 vs UNC t-2 Dai/Kay Lost 6-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
Sept. 24 vs ALA t-3 Macfarlane/Jensen Lost 4-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
Oct. 4 vs LOUISVIL PQ Shine, Rebecca/Fellerhoff Won 9-7/Segarelli,  Francesca
Oct. 4 vs UCLA PQ McPhillips/Van Nguyen, Chanelle Lost 5-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
Jan 09 vs Florida t-32 Sofie Oyen/Brianna Morgan Won 8-4/Vriens, Mia
Jan 09 vs UGA t-14 Fuller, Kate/Herring, Lauren (30/-) Lost 6-8/Vriens, Mia
Nov 5. 2 vs FGCU t-16 Sterkel/Solaun Won 8-1/Vriens, Mia
Nov 5. 2 vs MIAMI t-Q Lilekite, Lina/Laurente, Kelsey Lost 8-9/Vriens, Mia
Jan 15 Troy 1 Karoline Grymel/Lyubova Dorofeeva Won 8-3/Vriens, Mia
Jan 15 Florida A&M 1 Bethany Holt/Symone Townsend Won 8-0/Segarelli,  Francesca
Jan 20 vs IOWA t-1 Shelby Talcott/Christina Harazin Won 8-1/Vriens, Mia
Jan 20 vs UCF t-3 Genevieve Lorbergs/Josephine Haraldson Lost 6-8/Borthwick, Daneika
Jan 27 vs #29 Rice 2 Stephanie Nguyen/Katie Gater Lost 6-8/Cartwright, Kerrie
Feb 02 at #45 South Florida 2 Danielle Mills/Kayla Rizzolo Lost 1-8/Vriens, Mia
Feb 15 UCF 2 Caroline Eberhart/Courtney Griffith Won 8-2/Vriens, Mia
Feb 17 #61 Georgia State 2 Whitney Bryd/Maryna Kozachenko Won 8-1/Vriens, Mia

% Feb 22 at FIU Panthers 3 Holt, Magali/Gras, Lotte Won 8-1/Vriens, Mia
* Feb 23 at #11 Miami 3 Kelsey Laurente/Brittany Dubins - 4-4/Vriens, Mia

Mar 06 #5 Florida 3 Danielle Collins/Oliva Janowicz Won 8-1/Vriens, Mia
%* Mar 10 at #32 Georgia Tech 3 Muriel Wacker/Natasha Prokhnevska Won 8-5/Vriens, Mia

March 13 at UNLV 3 Anett Ferenczi-Bako/Iren Kotseva Won 8-4/Vriens, Mia
* Mar 30 #35 NC State 3 Chloe Smith/Sophie Nelson Won 8-1/Vriens, Mia
* Apr 05 at Boston College 3 Katya Vasilyev/Wan-Yi Sweeting Won 8-3/Vriens, Mia
* Apr 07 at University of Maryland 3 Olga Gaistruck/Gabriela Srodowski - 5-6, unfinished/Vriens, Mia
* Apr 12 #9 Duke 2 Marianne Jodoin/Annie Mulholland Won 8-2/Vriens, Mia
* Apr 14 #1 North Carolina 2 Ashley Dai/Zoe De Bruycker Won 8-6/Vriens, Mia
* Apr 20 at #17 Virginia 2 Hana Tomljanovic/Julia Elbaba (89/-) Lost 7-9/Vriens, Mia
* Apr 21 at #68 Virginia Tech 2 Carol Kahoun/Raluca Mita Lost 6-8/Vriens, Mia
* Apr 29 vs Wake Forest 2 Xue Zhang/Karen Forman Won 8-3/Vriens, Mia
* Apr 30 vs #11 Clemson Tigers 2 Romy Koelzer/Tristen Dewar Won 9-7/Vriens, Mia
* Apr 30 vs #13 Virginia 2 Julia Elbaba/Hana Tomlijanovic Won 8-1/Vriens, Mia
* Apr 30 vs #10 Miami 2 Melissa Bolivar/Kelsey Laurente Lost 5-8/Vriens, Mia



Florida State University
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Schleich, Kristina

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Oct.8, 2012 vs MICHIGAN t-1 Dodge, Kristy Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct.8, 2012 vs GST t-2 Roudami, Chaimaa Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-4
Oct.8, 2012 vs AUB t-3 Kitchen, Ashley Lost 6-7, 6-4, 4-6
Nov 5. 2012 vs UCF t-64 Baptista, Sofia Won 6-1, 6-4
Nov 5. 2012 vs USF t-32 Vasenina, Katie (29/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7
Jan 15, 2013 Troy 5 Candela Munoz Giron Won 6-1, 6-4
Jan 15, 2013 Florida A&M 4 Elysia Ortiz Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 20, 2013 vs FURMAN t-1 Kelly Sullivan Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 20, 2013 vs UCF t-2 Caroline Eberhart Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 20, 2013 vs IOWA t-3 Christina Harazin Won 6-2, 6-3
Jan 26, 2013 at #15 Baylor 5 Alex Leatu Lost 2-6, 4-6
Jan 27, 2013 vs #29 Rice 6 Daniela Trigo Won 6-4, 6-1
Feb 02, 2013 at #45 South Florida 6 Alessandra Bonte Lost 3-6, 4-6
Feb 15, 2013 UCF 6 Clare Mendell Won 6-0, 6-0
Feb 17, 2013 #61 Georgia State 6 Jocelyn Ffriend Won 6-3, 6-1

% Feb 22, 2013 at FIU Panthers 5 Holt, Magali - 7-5, 2-0, unfinished
* Feb 23, 2013 at #11 Miami 6 Deborah Suarez Lost 4-6, 3-6

Mar 06, 2013 #5 Florida 6 Caroline Hitimana - 6-4, 5-2, unfinished
%* Mar 10, 2013 at #32 Georgia Tech 6 Jasmine Minor Won 6-3, 6-3

March 13 at UNLV 6 Iren Kotseva Won 6-0, 6-4
* Mar 28, 2013 Wake Forest 5 Andrea Retolaza Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
* Mar 30, 2013 #35 NC State 6 Chloe Smith - 6-2, 3-3, unfinished
* Apr 05, 2013 at Boston College 6 Wan-Yi Sweeting - 1-6, 5-5, unfinished
* Apr 07, 2013 at University of Maryland 5 Nataliya Bredekhina Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 12, 2013 #9 Duke 5 Nicole Lipp Won 6-0, 6-2
* Apr 14, 2013 #1 North Carolina 6 Tessa Lyons Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-6
* Apr 20, 2013 at #17 Virginia 6 Caryssa Peretz - 5-7, 4-3, unfinished
* Apr 21, 2013 at #68 Virginia Tech 6 Tea Ivanovic Won 6-4, 6-3
* Apr 29, 2013 vs Wake Forest 6 Brigita Bercyte - unfinished
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #11 Clemson Tigers 6 Tristen Dewar Won 6-1, 7-5, 6-2
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #13 Virginia 6 Caryssa Peretz Won 6-0, 6-3
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #10 Miami 6 Melissa Bolivar Lost 3-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct.8 vs MTSU t-1 Constantinide, Irini/Nomoto, Yuiri Won 8-6/Porry, Laurence
Oct.8 vs MISS ST. t-2 Perper, Alex/Flores, Sarai Won 8-5/Porry, Laurence
Jan 09 vs FGCU t-32 Means, Sarah/Means, Elizabeth Won 8-1/Erkan, Leyla
Jan 09 vs UGA t-16 Kowase, Maho/Kimball (50/-) Lost 3-8/Erkan, Leyla
Nov 5. 2 vs UNF t-16 Hollander/Cunningham Won 8-2/Erkan, Leyla
Nov 5. 2 vs USF t-Q Alonso-Martinez, Lor/Vasenina, Kate Lost 6-8/Erkan, Leyla
Jan 15 Troy 2 Hannah Toro/Anja Cosovic Won 8-6/Segarelli,  Francesca
Jan 20 vs FURMAN t-2 Amanda Murray/Michele Stanford Lost 7-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
Jan 20 vs UCF Jenna Dorefler/Sofia Baptista Won 8-4/Vriens, Mia
Jan 26 at #15 Baylor 2 Alex Leatu/Megan Horter - 7-5, unfinished/Segarelli, Franc
Jan 27 vs #29 Rice 3 Solomiya Zinko/Kimberly Anicete Won 8-3/Segarelli,  Francesca
Feb 02 at #45 South Florida 3 Fanny Fracassi/Paula Montoya Won 8-6/Segarelli,  Francesca
Feb 15 UCF 3 Sofia Baptista/Jenna Doerfler Won 8-2/Segarelli,  Francesca
Feb 17 #61 Georgia State 3 Jocelyn Ffriend/Linn Timmermann Won 9-8, 7-3/Segarelli, Francesca

% Feb 22 at FIU Panthers 2 Boha, Giulietta/Orlando, Carlotta - 6-4, unfinished/Segarelli, Franc
* Feb 23 at #11 Miami 2 Monique Albuquerque/Clementina Riobueno Lost 2-8/Segarelli,  Francesca

Mar 06 #5 Florida 1 Alexandra Cercone/Sofie Oyen Lost 2-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
%* Mar 10 at #32 Georgia Tech 1 Kendal Woodard/Megan Kurey Lost 3-8/Segarelli,  Francesca

March 13 at UNLV 1 Lucia Batta/Nives Pavlovic Won 8-3/Segarelli,  Francesca
* Mar 28 Wake Forest 1 Kathryn Talbert/Kasey Gardiner - 6-7, 40-40, unfinished/Segarelli
* Mar 30 #35 NC State 1 Joelle Kissell/Tatiana Illova - 6-7, 40-40, unfinished/Segarelli
* Apr 05 at Boston College 1 Jessica Wacnik/Alex Kelleher Lost 2-8/Segarelli,  Francesca
* Apr 07 at University of Maryland 1 Vronni Van Berlo/Sarah Gealer Won 8-5/Segarelli,  Francesca
* Apr 14 #1 North Carolina 3 Gina Suarez-Malaguti/Tessa Lyons - 4-6, unfinished/Cartwright, Kerr
* Apr 20 at #17 Virginia 3 Li Xi/Maria Fuccillo Won 8-1/Cartwright, Kerrie
* Apr 21 at #68 Virginia Tech 3 Emily Lauten/Isel Martinez-Marcos Won 8-5/Cartwright, Kerrie
* Apr 29 vs Wake Forest 3 Brigita Bercyte/Andrea Retolaza Won 8-2/Cartwright, Kerrie
* Apr 30 vs #11 Clemson Tigers 3 Yui Lynn Miao/Anne Liz Jeukeng Won 9-8/Cartwright, Kerrie
* Apr 30 vs #13 Virginia 3 Xi Li/Maria Fuccillo Lost 6-8/Cartwright, Kerrie
* Apr 30 vs #10 Miami 3 Brittany Dubins/Steffi Wagner - 7-5, unfinished/Cartwright, Kerr



Florida State University
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Segarelli, Francesca

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Sept. 24 vs UT t-1 Williams,  Caitlyn Lost 4-6, 4-6
Sept. 24 vs USC t-2 Anderson, Josefin Won 6-1, 6-0
Sept. 24 vs UT t-3 Szekely, Katie Lost 4-6, 6-3, 5-7
Oct. 4, 2012 vs UNC t-Q1 DeBrycker, Zoe (26/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct. 4, 2012 vs TCU t-Q2 Stefanie Tan (56/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct. 4, 2012 vs UVA t-Q3 Elbaba, Julia Lost 2-6, 6-4, 2-6
Jan 09, 2013 vs MIAMI t-64 Wagner,  Stephanie Lost 2-6, 4-6
Jan 09, 2013 vs FGCU C32 Sterkel, Johanna Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 09, 2013 vs GST C16 Byrd, Whitney Won 6-3, 7-6
Jan 09, 2013 vs Florida t-C8 Oliva Janowicz Lost 1-6, 0-6
Nov 5. 2012 vs Florida State Univerisity t-Q Sargeant, Amy Lost 5-7, 3-6
Nov 5. 2012 vs UNF t-32 Aviles, Lorena Won 7-6, 6-1
Nov 5. 2012 vs UCF t-16 Lorbergs, Genevieve Won 6-4, 7-5
Jan 15, 2013 Troy 1 Karoline Grymel Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 15, 2013 Florida A&M 1 Bethany Holt Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 20, 2013 vs FURMAN t-1 Alex - Moreno-kaste Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 20, 2013 vs UCF t-2 Jenna Doerfler Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 20, 2013 vs IOWA t-3 Katie Zordani Won 6-2, 6-3
Jan 26, 2013 at #15 Baylor 3 Jordaan Sanford Lost 4-6, 3-4
Jan 27, 2013 vs #29 Rice 3 Katie Gater Won 5-7, 7-6 (8-6), 6-1
Feb 02, 2013 at #45 South Florida 2 Loreta Alonso-Martin (75/-) Won 6-3, 7-6
Feb 15, 2013 UCF 3 Josephine Haraldson Won 6-0, 6-4
Feb 17, 2013 #61 Georgia State 3 Whitney Bryd Won 6-2, 4-6, 10-7

% Feb 22, 2013 at FIU Panthers 2 Maisak, Rita Won 6-4, 6-3
* Feb 23, 2013 at #11 Miami 2 Monique Albuquerque Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-2

Mar 06, 2013 #5 Florida 4 Brianna Morgan - 7-5, 2-0, unfinished
%* Mar 10, 2013 at #32 Georgia Tech 4 Megan Kurey Lost 6-4, 2-6, 1-6

March 13 at UNLV 3 Nives Pavlovic Won 6-7, 6-2, 1-0 (10-3)
* Mar 28, 2013 Wake Forest 2 Xue Zhang Won 6-4, 6-2
* Mar 30, 2013 #35 NC State 2 Tatiana Illova (92/-) - 7-5, 4-2, unfinished
* Apr 05, 2013 at Boston College 2 Jessica  Wacnik Lost 1-6, 2-6
* Apr 07, 2013 at University of Maryland 2 Sarah Gealer Won 6-1, 6-0
* Apr 12, 2013 #9 Duke 2 Mary Clayton (110/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 1-6
* Apr 14, 2013 #1 North Carolina 1 Gina Suarez-Malaguti (7/-) Lost 0-6, 5-7
* Apr 20, 2013 at #17 Virginia 2 Stephanie Nauta (77/-) - 4-6, 2-4, unfinished
* Apr 21, 2013 at #68 Virginia Tech 2 Raluca Mita Lost 6-2, 4-6, 0-1
* Apr 29, 2013 vs Wake Forest 2 Xue Zhang Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #11 Clemson Tigers 2 Anne Liz Jeukeng (26/-) Won 6-7, 6-4, 6-4
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #13 Virginia 2 Stephanie Nauta (73/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #10 Miami 2 Kelsey Laurente - 6-3, 3-4, unfinished



Florida State University
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Segarelli, Francesca

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sept. 24 vs FUR t-1 Moreno, Alex/Klein, Lauren Won 9-8/Sargeant, Amy
Sept. 24 vs UNC t-2 Dai/Kay Lost 6-8/Sargeant, Amy
Sept. 24 vs ALA t-3 Macfarlane/Jensen Lost 4-8/Sargeant, Amy
Oct. 4 vs LOUISVIL PQ Shine, Rebecca/Fellerhoff Won 9-7/Sargeant, Amy
Oct. 4 vs UCLA PQ McPhillips/Van Nguyen, Chanelle Lost 5-8/Sargeant, Amy
Jan 09 vs GST t-32 Ffriend, Jocelyn/Byrd, Whitney Won 8-3/Borthwick, Daneika
Jan 09 vs KSU t-16 Stein/Apostu Won 8-4/Borthwick, Daneika
Jan 09 vs Florida t-Q Alexandra Cercone/Caroline Hitimana Won 8-1/Borthwick, Daneika
Jan 09 vs GST t-SF Terez-Apisah/Grgan Lost 5-8/Borthwick, Daneika
Nov 5. 2 vs UCF t-16 Pivka/Baptista, Sofia Won 8-0/Borthwick, Daneika
Nov 5. 2 vs UNF t-Q Aviles, Lorena/Agurrie, Melanie Lost 6-8/Borthwick, Daneika
Jan 15 Troy 2 Hannah Toro/Anja Cosovic Won 8-6/Schleich, Kristina
Jan 15 Florida A&M 1 Bethany Holt/Symone Townsend Won 8-0/Sargeant, Amy
Jan 20 vs IOWA t-1 Morven McCulloch/Ruth Seaborne Lost 5-8/Borthwick, Daneika
Jan 20 vs FURMAN t-2 Amanda Murray/Michele Stanford Lost 7-8/Schleich, Kristina
Jan 26 at #15 Baylor 2 Alex Leatu/Megan Horter - 7-5, unfinished/Schleich, Kristi
Jan 27 vs #29 Rice 3 Solomiya Zinko/Kimberly Anicete Won 8-3/Schleich, Kristina
Feb 02 at #45 South Florida 3 Fanny Fracassi/Paula Montoya Won 8-6/Schleich, Kristina
Feb 15 UCF 3 Sofia Baptista/Jenna Doerfler Won 8-2/Schleich, Kristina
Feb 17 #61 Georgia State 3 Jocelyn Ffriend/Linn Timmermann Won 9-8, 7-3/Schleich, Kristina

% Feb 22 at FIU Panthers 2 Boha, Giulietta/Orlando, Carlotta - 6-4, unfinished/Schleich, Kristi
* Feb 23 at #11 Miami 2 Monique Albuquerque/Clementina Riobueno Lost 2-8/Schleich, Kristina

Mar 06 #5 Florida 1 Alexandra Cercone/Sofie Oyen Lost 2-8/Schleich, Kristina
%* Mar 10 at #32 Georgia Tech 1 Kendal Woodard/Megan Kurey Lost 3-8/Schleich, Kristina

March 13 at UNLV 1 Lucia Batta/Nives Pavlovic Won 8-3/Schleich, Kristina
* Mar 28 Wake Forest 1 Kathryn Talbert/Kasey Gardiner - 6-7, 40-40, unfinished/Schleich
* Mar 30 #35 NC State 1 Joelle Kissell/Tatiana Illova - 6-7, 40-40, unfinished/Schleich
* Apr 05 at Boston College 1 Jessica Wacnik/Alex Kelleher Lost 2-8/Schleich, Kristina
* Apr 07 at University of Maryland 1 Vronni Van Berlo/Sarah Gealer Won 8-5/Schleich, Kristina
* Apr 12 #9 Duke 1 Mary Clayton/Hanna Mar - 4-4, unfinished/Borthwick, Dan
* Apr 14 #1 North Carolina 1 Caroline Price/Whitney Kay (52/-) Won 8-4/Borthwick, Daneika
* Apr 20 at #17 Virginia 1 Erin Vierra/Stephanie Nauta Lost 6-8/Borthwick, Daneika
* Apr 21 at #68 Virginia Tech 1 Ilinca Stoica/Kelly Williford Lost 4-8/Borthwick, Daneika
* Apr 29 vs Wake Forest 1 Kathryn Talbert/Kasey Gardiner - unfinished/Borthwick, Daneika
* Apr 30 vs #11 Clemson Tigers 1 Yana Koroleva/Beatrice Gumlaya Won 8-2/Borthwick, Daneika
* Apr 30 vs #13 Virginia 1 Stephanie Nauta/Erin Vierra Lost 5-8/Borthwick, Daneika
* Apr 30 vs #10 Miami 1 Clementina Riobueno/Monique Albuquerque Lost 6-8/Borthwick, Daneika



Florida State University
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 30, 2013)

Vriens, Mia

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Sept. 24 vs FUR t-1 Sullivan, Kelly Won 6-1, 2-6, 6-0
Sept. 24 vs ALA t-2 Maynetto, Natalia Won 6-4, 7-5
Sept. 24 vs CU t-3 Miao, Yui Lynn Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct. 4, 2012 vs TULANE PQ Caroline Magusson Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct. 4, 2012 vs LOUISVIL PQ Shine, Rebecca Lost 2-6, 4-6
Jan 09, 2013 vs Florida t-64 Oliva Janowicz Won 6-3, 7-5
Jan 09, 2013 vs UGA t-32 Fuller, Kate (62/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6
Nov 5. 2012 vs UNF t-32 Weymar,  Simona Won 6-4, 6-1
Nov 5. 2012 vs MIAMI t-16 Suarez, Deborah Won 6-0, 0-6, 11-9
Nov 5. 2012 vs USF t-Q Vasenina, Katie (29/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 11-9
Nov 5. 2012 vs MIAMI t-SF Laurente, Kelsey Lost 3-6, 2-6
Jan 15, 2013 Troy 2 Hannah Toro Won 7-6, 6-3
Jan 15, 2013 Florida A&M 2 Alexis Dean Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 20, 2013 vs FURMAN t-1 Michele Stanford Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 20, 2013 vs UCF t-2 Courtney Griffith Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 20, 2013 vs IOWA t-3 Shelby Talcott Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 26, 2013 at #15 Baylor 2 Megan Horter Won 6-3, 5-4
Jan 27, 2013 vs #29 Rice 2 Dominique Harmath Lost 4-6, 4-6
Feb 02, 2013 at #45 South Florida 3 Danielle Mills Won 6-4, 6-2
Feb 15, 2013 UCF 2 Jenna Doerfler Won 6-0, 6-1

* Feb 23, 2013 at #11 Miami 3 Stephanie Wagner Lost 3-6, 2-6
Mar 06, 2013 #5 Florida 1 Lauren Embree (1/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6

%* Mar 10, 2013 at #32 Georgia Tech 2 Natasha Prokhnevska Lost 1-6, 4-6
March 13 at UNLV 2 Lucia Batta (103/-) Lost 4-6, retired

* Mar 30, 2013 #35 NC State 3 Nicole Martinez Won 6-3, 6-1
* Apr 05, 2013 at Boston College 3 Kelly Barry Lost 7-6 (6-4), 3-6, 1-6
* Apr 14, 2013 #1 North Carolina 3 Whitney Kay (34/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7
* Apr 20, 2013 at #17 Virginia 3 Hana Tomljanovic Lost 3-6, retired
* Apr 21, 2013 at #68 Virginia Tech 3 Isel Martinez-Marcos Won 6-0, 6-3
* Apr 29, 2013 vs Wake Forest 3 Kasey Gardiner Lost retired
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #11 Clemson Tigers 3 Beatrice Gumlaya (38/-) Lost 6-7, 3-6
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #13 Virginia 3 Hana Tomlijanovic Won 7-6, 7-5
* Apr 30, 2013 vs #10 Miami 3 Lina Lileikite Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sept. 24 vs UT t-1 Fotopoulous/Tavares Won 8-2/Borthwick, Daneika
Sept. 24 vs CU t-2 koroleva/Dewar Lost 1-8/Borthwick, Daneika
Sept. 24 vs USC t-3 Anderson, Josefin/Siles Won 8-2/Borthwick, Daneika
Oct. 4 vs MIZZOU PQ Gabb/Laytan-Leach Lost 4-8/Borthwick, Daneika
Jan 09 vs Florida t-32 Sofie Oyen/Brianna Morgan Won 8-4/Sargeant, Amy
Jan 09 vs UGA t-14 Fuller, Kate/Herring, Lauren (30/-) Lost 6-8/Sargeant, Amy
Nov 5. 2 vs FGCU t-16 Sterkel/Solaun Won 8-1/Sargeant, Amy
Nov 5. 2 vs MIAMI t-Q Lilekite, Lina/Laurente, Kelsey Lost 8-9/Sargeant, Amy
Jan 15 Troy 1 Karoline Grymel/Lyubova Dorofeeva Won 8-3/Sargeant, Amy
Jan 15 Florida A&M 2 Alexis Dean/Victoria Williams Won 8-0/Erkan, Leyla
Jan 20 vs IOWA t-1 Shelby Talcott/Christina Harazin Won 8-1/Sargeant, Amy
Jan 20 vs FURMAN Lauren Klein/Alex Moreno-Kaste Won 8-4/Borthwick, Daneika
Jan 20 vs UCF Jenna Dorefler/Sofia Baptista Won 8-4/Schleich, Kristina
Jan 26 at #15 Baylor 1 Ema Burgic/Victoria Kisialeva Lost 4-8/Borthwick, Daneika
Jan 27 vs #29 Rice 1 Natalie Beazant/Dominique Harmath (56/-) Lost 4-8/Borthwick, Daneika
Feb 02 at #45 South Florida 2 Danielle Mills/Kayla Rizzolo Lost 1-8/Sargeant, Amy
Feb 15 UCF 2 Caroline Eberhart/Courtney Griffith Won 8-2/Sargeant, Amy
Feb 17 #61 Georgia State 2 Whitney Bryd/Maryna Kozachenko Won 8-1/Sargeant, Amy

% Feb 22 at FIU Panthers 3 Holt, Magali/Gras, Lotte Won 8-1/Sargeant, Amy
* Feb 23 at #11 Miami 3 Kelsey Laurente/Brittany Dubins - 4-4/Sargeant, Amy

Mar 06 #5 Florida 3 Danielle Collins/Oliva Janowicz Won 8-1/Sargeant, Amy
%* Mar 10 at #32 Georgia Tech 3 Muriel Wacker/Natasha Prokhnevska Won 8-5/Sargeant, Amy

March 13 at UNLV 3 Anett Ferenczi-Bako/Iren Kotseva Won 8-4/Sargeant, Amy
* Mar 30 #35 NC State 3 Chloe Smith/Sophie Nelson Won 8-1/Sargeant, Amy
* Apr 05 at Boston College 3 Katya Vasilyev/Wan-Yi Sweeting Won 8-3/Sargeant, Amy
* Apr 07 at University of Maryland 3 Olga Gaistruck/Gabriela Srodowski - 5-6, unfinished/Sargeant, Amy
* Apr 12 #9 Duke 2 Marianne Jodoin/Annie Mulholland Won 8-2/Sargeant, Amy
* Apr 14 #1 North Carolina 2 Ashley Dai/Zoe De Bruycker Won 8-6/Sargeant, Amy
* Apr 20 at #17 Virginia 2 Hana Tomljanovic/Julia Elbaba (89/-) Lost 7-9/Sargeant, Amy
* Apr 21 at #68 Virginia Tech 2 Carol Kahoun/Raluca Mita Lost 6-8/Sargeant, Amy
* Apr 29 vs Wake Forest 2 Xue Zhang/Karen Forman Won 8-3/Sargeant, Amy
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